
Data Day: Improving Your Tier 2 System 
Salem Convention Center, March 12, 2025 

 

Time  Topic   Facilitators   

8:00-8:30 Arrive, Check-In, and Breakfast; Prize Wheel   

8:30-10:00 Improving Your Tier 2 System Ryan, Lisa & Beth 

10:00-10:10 Transition to Break Out Groups 
●​ Acadience 
●​ STAR (and NWRESD system) 
●​ mCLASS (and others) 

 

10:10-10:45 Intervention Review Meetings: System Specific 
Trainings 

Acadience: Carrie & Ryan 
STAR CBM: Lisa & Rachell 
mCLASS: Sharyn & Beth 

10:45-11:00 Break  

11:00-12:00  Prize Drawing 
Intervention Review Meetings: The Movie 
Intervention Review Agenda 

 Carrie  

12:00-1:00 Lunch  

1:00-2:30 Prize Drawing 
Tier 2 Systems Review & Team Time 

Lisa & Beth 

2:30-2:45 Break  

2:45-3:15 Prize Drawing 
District Share Out 

Sharyn 

3:15-4:00 Team Time for Action Planning & update your 
Installation Matrix 
Prize Drawing  

 

 
REMINDERS:  
●​ Please silence your cell phone to avoid distractions to the group 
●​ If your conversation can’t wait, please take it outside 
The ORTIi Team: 
​ Ryan Blasquez (Director), rblasquez@nwresd.k12.or.us 
​ Lisa Bates, lrbates@nwresd.k12.or.us 
​ Carrie Cowan, ccowan@nwresd.k12.or.us 
​ Beth Ferguson, bferguson@nwresd.k12.or.us 
​ Sharyn Hoffert, shoffert@nwresd.k12.or.us 
​ Rachell Keys, rkeys@nwresd.k12.or.us 
​ Matt Kishlock, mkishlock@nwresd.k12.or.us 
 

Please take a moment to complete this evaluation. → 

https://wheelofnames.com/278-p5z
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/141C0r5dWWptugfR5U_5WjQycKyCFJcWXf-a8Y4FjU2k/edit?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/13fQaA185nQEAsKW6TPmMAGhL7T1nbw0tRIr-KJTLldY/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1DZfE7FcXzphTMq8850sMqERuvTGv2K-xGYOWBVyvkAY/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1Y-mi9gRyeDByy7vG1fdYXjZ4IiUprIMEXM9W4sE0_HM/edit?usp=sharing
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1xYes8ULsr9KkAz2NLl58-CQbPtaxgwVE/view?usp=drive_link
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1h56gTIy9h4KWC26UchsXRvPlNEPknxHN4PhWrziIokw/edit?usp=sharing
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